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Summer Term Cont ..... School Sports Days Foundation Stage/Key Stage 1 Key Stage 2 Sports Awards Assembly Friday 29th June 2018



: Tuesday 26th June 2018, 1:30pm : Wednesday 27th June 2018, 1:30pm



: 9:05am



Written Reports Home Wednesday 4th July 2018 Secondary School Induction Days Thursday 5th and Friday 6th July 2018 Meet New Teacher / New Intake Foundation Stage ‘Stay and Play’ Induction Morning : Friday 6th July 2018 Meetings with Teachers re Reports Tuesday 10th July 2018 : 3:30pm to 4:30pm Year 6 Leavers’ Performance and Presentation Evening Tuesday 3rd July 2018 : 6:30pm Year 6 Leavers’ Disco Tuesday 10th July 2018



: 7:00pm



Nursery: Butterfly Room Sports Day and Graduation Talk Back



: Wednesday 11th July 2018 : Week commencing 2nd July 2018



Nursery: Dragonfly Room Sports Day and Graduation Nursery: Ladybird Room Parental Sessions Talk Back



Beacon Academy Diary Dates 2017-2018 Autumn Term Academy Opens Half Term Academy Closes



: Thursday 31st August 2017 : Monday 16th to Friday 20th October 2017 : Thursday 21st December 2017



School Photographer Individual and Siblings



: Tuesday 19th September 2017



Fund Raising Jeans for Genes Macmillan Coffee Morning Children in Need



: Friday 22nd September 2017 : Friday 29th September 2017 : Friday 17th November 2017



Book Fair Tuesday 31st October to Thursday 2nd November 2017: 3:30pm – 4:30pm Reading Breakfast : Thursday 2nd November 2017, 8:00am – 8:40am Year 6 Residential to YHA Conwy, North Wales Wednesday 27th September 2017 – Friday 29th September 2017 Specialist Provision Parents’ Evening Wednesday 27th September 2017 : 3:30pm – 6:30pm Thursday 28th September 2017 : 3:30pm – 4:30 pm Parents’ Evening Tuesday 31st October 2017 Wednesday 1st November 2017



: 3:30pm – 4:30pm : 3:30pm – 6:00pm



Nursery: Butterfly Room Parental Sessions Talk Back



: Thursday 12th October 2017 : Week commencing 4th December 2017



Nursery: Dragonfly Room Parental Sessions Talk Back



: Wednesday 13th December 2017 : Week commencing 4th December 2017



: Thursday 5th July 2018



th



: Thursday 24 May 2018 : Wednesday 11th July 2018 : To be confirmed



**Nursery: Caterpillar Room will join Dragonfly and Butterfly for events. Dates are subject to change



Cont .....



Autumn Term Cont .....



Nursery: Butterfly Room Parental Sessions



Nursery: Ladybird Room Parental Sessions Talk Back



: Tuesday 19th December 2017 : Week commencing 23rd October 2017



Whole School Christmas Performances Foundation Stage/Key Stage 1 parents ‘Nativity’ Key Stage 2 parents ‘Carols by Candlelight’



: Wednesday 21st and Thursday 22nd March 2018



Nursery: Ladybird Room Parental Sessions



: Thursday 8th February 2018 : Thursday 22nd March 2018 : To be confirmed



Talk Back : Monday 11th December 2017, 2:00pm th



: Tuesday 19 December 2017, 2:00pm



Easter Disco Foundation Stage/Key Stage 1 Key Stage 2



: To be confirmed : To be confirmed



~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Christmas Lunch Wednesday 13th December 2017



: £2.05 for those not on (Universal) Free Meals



Christmas Parties Foundation Stage and Key Stage 1 Nursery, Dragonfly Room Nursery, Butterfly Room Key Stage 2 Nursery, Ladybird Room



: : : : :



Tuesday 12th December 2017 Wednesday 20th December 2017 Thursday 21st December 2017 Thursday 14th December 2017 Tuesday 19th December 2017



~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



Spring Term 2018 Diary Dates Spring Term Academy Opens Half Term Academy Closes



: Monday 8th January 2018 : Monday 12th to Friday 16th February 2018 : Friday 23rd March 2018



INSET Day Thursday and Friday, 4th and 5th January 2018 Parents’ Evening Tuesday 6th February 2018 Wednesday 7th February 2018



: 3:30pm – 6:00pm : 3:30pm – 4:30pm



Summer Term 2018 Diary Dates Summer Term School Opens May Day Half Term School Closes



: : : :



Monday 9th April 2018 Monday 7th May 2018 Monday 28th May to Friday 1st June 2018 Friday 13th July 2018



INSET Day Monday 16th July 2018 Year 6 SATs Week Monday 14th May to Friday 18th May 2018 Specialist Provision Residential Week at Beaumanor Week commencing Monday 18th June 2018 New Foundation Stage Induction Meeting for Parents (2018 Intake) Wednesday 13th June : 6:00pm School Photographer Class and Year 6 Leavers



: Thursday 28th June 2018 Cont .....
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